Monday, July 29
9am-5pm
8pm-2am

Tuesday, July 30th
9am-5pm
8pm-2am

Wednesday, July 31st

9am-5pm
8pm-2am

Thursday, August 1st
All Day

9am-5pm

9am-9pm

3pm

3pm

7pm

7pm

7pm
7:30pm-9pm
8pm
8pm-2am
9pm

9pm
10pm
11pm
11pm

Friday, August 2nd
All Day

All Day

6am-10am
8am-12pm
8am-8pm

9am-5pm

9am-5pm

9am-5pm
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2013 Schedule of Events

Sturgis Area Chamber of Commerce
Fantazzmo - Rock n Roll

Sturgis Area Chamber of Commerce
Fantazzmo - Rock n Roll

Sturgis Area Chamber of Commerce
Fantazzmo - Rock n Roll

Custer Cruisin’

Sturgis Area Chamber of Commerce

City of Riders Headquarters — Info Booth,
Registration, Lost & Found, Vendor Exhibits
The Dan Lawson Band

Dom Wier

Rebel Raised

Jared Blake

Joe Fornothin

Brule’ At The Buffalo Moon Theater
Dustin Evans & Good Times

Fantazzmo — Rock n Roll

Pumpin Eythel

Party with DJ Rossco

Dirty Word

SweetKiss Momma

The Moustache Bandits

Custer Cruisin’

Zip Line/Mechanical Bull/Beer Garden/D)
Free Pancake Breakfast

Kiwanis Super Breakfast (Shrine Club)
Sturgis Motorcycle Museum & Hall of Fame
Sturgis Area Chamber of Commerce

240 Happy Minutes ($1 dogs & $1 drafts)
Lehman Trike Demo Rides & Factory Tours

2040 Junction Ave.
One-Eyed Jack’s Saloon

2040 Junction Ave.
One-Eyed Jack’s Saloon

2040 Junction Ave.
One-Eyed Jack’s Saloon

Custer
2040 Junction Ave.
1019 Main St.

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

Loud American Roadhouse

High Country Guest Ranch, Hill City
Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
One-Eyed Jack’s Saloon

The Knuckle Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
Loud American Roadhouse
Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

Custer

Shade Valley Camp Resort
Hillsview Highrise, 1220 Cedar St.
4091 Sturgis Rd., Rapid City
Main & Junction

2040 Junction Ave.

Buffalo Chip

Lehman Trikes, Exit 14



9am-9pm

9am-9pm
9am-9pm
9am-10pm
9am-10pm
10am-7pm
10am-7:30pm
10pm-1lam
10am-Dusk
12pm
12pm-8pm
1pm-1:30pm
1pm-12am
1:30pm-2:30pm
2pm-10pm

3pm

3pm

3pm
3pm-3:30pm
4pm

4pm-6pm
4pm-2am

S5pm
5pm-5:30pm
5pm-5:30pm
5pm-6pm
5pm-8pm
6pm-7:30pm
6pm-1:30am
6:30pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm
7pm-8:30pm/12am
7pm-lam

8pm

8pm
8pm-1:30am
8pm-2am
8:15pm/10:15pm/12am
8:30pm-10pm
8:30pm-12:30am
9pm

9pm

9pm

9pm-lam
9:30pm-10:30pm
10pm

10pm

10pm

City of Riders Headquarters — Info Booth,
Registration, Lost & Found, Vendor Exhibits
Main Street Photo Towers

Husker Helicopter Rides

Sturgis Liquor Lot Vendor Exhibits

2" Street Plaza Exhibitors

Guns of Freedom Machine Gun Shooting
Sturgis Rider Sweepstakes Registration
American Hellriders Wall of Death
Extreme Monster Truck Rides

City of Riders Opening Ceremony

Women Riders’ Exhibit

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Tattoo Café

Karaoke

Buffalo Chip Art Gallery

Karaoke With DJ Taz

Dom Wier

The Dan Lawson Band

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
7Z-3

Unimotorcyclist Drag Races

Zip the Chip - Zipline

Dogs Without Sweaters

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Air Guitar Contest

Free Beer Happy Hour

Jo-Jo Karaoke

Roller Derby

Burn-outs in the Sky

Wrench

Joe Fornothin

Dustin Evans & the Good Times

Rebel Raised

Jared Blake

Charlie Bretchtel

Col. Tom and His Crazy Bike

Jasmine Cain

Opening Ceremony

Jagermeister Jagerettes

Fantazzmo — Rock n Roll

Miss Buffalo Chip Pageant

Randall Zwarte

Live Music

Shoot to Thrill - AC\DC Tribute

Party with DJ Rossco

Linnaberry Wine

Brandon Sprague Blues Band

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Dirty Word

Chancey Williams & the Younger Brothers
Fire Dancers

1019 Main St.

Main & Junction/Main & 4™
Buffalo Chip

1075 Lazelle

2" Street/Main to Lazelle
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Main & Junction

Buffalo Chip

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
Easyriders Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Lazelle & 4"/Event Row
Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

The Knuckle Saloon

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row
Buffalo Chip

Full Throttle Saloon

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Loud American Roadhouse
Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

One-Eyed Jack’s Saloon
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
The Knuckle Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
Shade Valley Camp Resort
Deadwood Tobacco

Lazelle & 4™/Event Row

Loud American Roadhouse
Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Buffalo Chip



10:30pm
10:30pm-12am
11pm

11pm
12am-12:45am

Saturday, August 3rd

All Day

All Day
6am-10am
7am-1lam
7am-11lam
7am-11:30am
7am-4pm
7:30am-11am
8am-12pm
8am-8pm
8am-8pm

8am/1lam/2pm/S5pm/8pm

9am-3pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-6pm
9am-6pm
9am-9pm

9am-9pm
9am-9pm
9am-10pm
10am
10am-2pm
10am-3pm
10am-3pm
10am-5pm
10am-6pm
10am-7pm
10am-7:30pm
10am-lam
10am-Dusk
12pm
12pm-8pm
1pm
1pm-1:30pm
1pm-12am
1:30pm-2:30pm
2pm-10pm
3pm

3pm

3pm

3 Days Grace

Queensryche

Moustache Bandits

SweetKiss Momma

Dwight York Comedy/Joke Contest

Custer Cruisin’

Zip Line/Mechanical Bull/Beer Garden/DJ
Free Pancake Breakfast

Keystone Biker Breakfast

Sons of Light Free Pancake Breakfast

Biker Breakfast

Chalk In The Park

Biker Breakfast

Kiwanis Super Breakfast (Shrine Club)
Sturgis Motorcycle Museum & Hall of Fame
Freedom Fields - Patriotic Display

AA Meeting

Thunder Road Ministries (Formerly Kidz Zone)
Lehman Trike Tours*Demo Event*Dealers
Demo Rides:Yamaha, Victory, Indian & Can Am Spyder
240 Happy Minutes ($1 dogs & $1 drafts)
2013 Harley-Davidson® Product Display
H.0.G.® Pin Stop

City of Riders MC Expo Vendor Exhibits
Indian & Victory Display

City of Riders Headquarters — Info Booth,
Registration, Lost & Found, Vendor Exhibits
Main Street Photo Towers

Husker Helicopter Rides

Sturgis Liquor Lot Vendor Exhibits
Motocross “Practice”

Filming of TruTV Full Throttle Saloon

SD Pork Producers Grilling

SD Pork Producers Grilling

Honda, Suzuki, Victory Demo Rides

Art Inside Out

Guns of Freedom Machine Gun Shooting
Sturgis Rider Sweepstakes Registration
American Hellriders Wall of Death

Extreme Monster Truck Rides

Official Main Street Photo

Women Riders’ Exhibit

Itty Bitty Opry

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Tattoo Café

Karaoke

Buffalo Chip Art Gallery

Karaoke With DJ Taz

Dom Wier

The Dan Lawson Band

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Buffalo Chip

Custer

Shade Valley Camp Resort
Hillsview Highrise, 1220 Cedar St.
Keystone Community Center
Buffalo Chip

Nemo Community Hall, Nemo
Herrmann Park, Belle Fourche
Hill City Senior Center

4091 Sturgis Rd., Rapid City
Main & Junction

Buffalo Chip

1222 Junction Ave.

Woodle City Park

1-90 Exit 14, 125 Industrial Dr
Hersruds, Exit 30

Buffalo Chip

Lazelle & 3"

Lazelle & 3™

Lazelle & 4™

Lazelle & 2nd

1019 Main St.

Main & Junction/Main & 4™
Buffalo Chip

1075 Lazelle

Jackpine Gypsies Club Grounds
Full Throttle Saloon

Lynn’s Dakotamart, Sturgis
Lynn’s Dakotamart, Custer
Rice Honda Suzuki, Rapid City
Dahl Arts Center, Rapid City
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Main & Junction

Buffalo Chip

The Knuckle Saloon

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
Easyriders Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar



3pm-3:30pm
4pm
4pm-6pm
4pm-8pm
4pm-2am
4:30pm-5pm
S5pm

S5pm
5pm-5:30pm
5pm-8pm
5pm-9pm
5:30pm-6:30pm
5:30pm-9pm
6pm-7:30pm
6pm-1:30am
6:30pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm
7pm-8:30pm/12am
7pm-lam
8pm

8pm
8pm-2am

8:15am/10:15pm/12am

8:30pm-12:30am
9pm

9pm

9pm

9pm-lam
9:30pm-10:30pm
10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm
10:30pm-12am
11pm

11pm

1:45am

Sunday, August 4th

All Day

All Day
6am-10am
6am-12pm
7am-1lam
7am-1lam
7am-11lam
7am-11:30am
7:30am-11am
8am-8pm

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
ZZ-3

Unimotorcyclist Drag Races
Fantazzmo — Rock n Roll

Zip the Chip - Zipline

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Official Main Street Photo

Dogs Without Sweaters

Air Guitar Contest

Jo-Jo Karaoke

Black Hills Poker Run

Top Shelf Lounge

HRCA Black Hills Moonlight Poker Run
Roller Derby

Burnouts in the Sky

Wrench

Saratoga Bullfest

Joe Fornothin

Chancey Williams & the Younger Brothers
Rebel Raised

Jared Blake

Charlie Bretchtel

Col. Tom and His Crazy Bike

Candle Box

Jasmine Cain

FIVE 13 Band — Rock n Roll

Miss Buffalo Chip Pageant

Live Music

AC\DC Shoot to Thrill Tribute

Party with DJ Rossco

Linnaberry Wine

Brandon Sprague Blues Band

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Dirty Word

Dustin Evans & the Good Times

Black Label Society

Fire Dancers

The Cult

Moustache Bandits

SweetKiss Momma

Captain Jack’s Burnout Bridge Party

Custer Cruisin’

Zip Line/Mechanical Bull/Beer Garden/D)
Free Pancake Breakfast

Grace Lutheran Church Breakfast
Keystone Biker Breakfast

Sons of Light Free Pancake Breakfast
Breakfast Buffet (Grill 122pm to 9pm)
Biker Breakfast

Biker Breakfast

Freedom Fields - Patriotic Display

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row
Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

One-Eyed Jack’s Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row

Main & 4th

Knuckle Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
301 Campbell St., Rapid City
Buffalo Chip

Rice Honda Suzuki, Rapid City
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Saratoga WY

Loud American Roadhouse
Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Glencoe Camp Resort
Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
One-Eyed Jack’s Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
The Knuckle Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
Shade Valley Camp Resort
Deadwood Tobacco

Lazelle & 4™/Event Row

Loud American Roadhouse
Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Full Throttle Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Buffalo Chip

Custer

Shade Valley Camp Resort

Hillsview Highrise, 1220 Cedar St.
1061 Sherman St.

Keystone Community Center

Buffalo Chip

Vet’s Club, 868 Main St. (All Welcome)
Nemo Community Hall, Nemo

Hill City Senior Center

Buffalo Chip



8am-12pm
8am-8pm
8am/1lam/2pm/5pm/8pm
9am

9am
9am-3pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-6pm
9am-6pm
9am-9pm
9am-9pm

9am-9pm
9am-10pm
9am-10pm
10am-2pm
10am-3pm
10am-3pm
10am-5pm
10am-7pm
10am-7:30pm
10am-lam
10am-Dusk
12pm

12pm
12pm-8pm
1pm
1pm-1:30pm
1:30pm-2:30pm
2pm-10pm
3pm

3pm

3pm
3pm-3:30pm
4pm
4pm-6pm
4pm-6pm
4pm-6pm
4pm-8pm
4:30pm-5pm
S5pm

S5pm
5pm-5:30pm
5pm-6pm
5pm-8pm
5pm-8pm
5:30pm-6:30pm
6pm-7:30pm
6pm-1:30am

Kiwanis Super Breakfast (Shrine Club)
Sturgis Motorcycle Museum & Hall of Fame
AA Meeting

President’s Ride For Kids & Literacy

Ryan Waterland Memorial Motocross
Thunder Road Ministries (Formerly Kidz Zone)
Lehman Trike Tours*Demo Event*Dealers
240 Happy Minutes ($1 dogs & $1 drafts)
Demo Rides:Yamaha, Victory, Indian & Can Am Spyder
2013 Harley-Davidson® Product Display
H.O.G.® Pin Stop

City of Riders MC Expo Vendor Exhibits
Indian & Victory Display

Main Street Photo Towers

City of Riders Headquarters — Info Booth,
Registration, Lost & Found, Vendor Exhibits
Husker Helicopter Rides

2" Street Plaza Exhibitors

Sturgis Liquor Lot Vendor Exhibits

Filming of TruTV Full Throttle Saloon

SD Pork Producers Grilling

SD Pork Producers Grilling

Rice Honda Suzuki Victory Demo Rides
Guns of Freedom

Sturgis Rider Sweepstakes Registration
American Hellriders Wall of Death

Extreme Monster Truck Rides

Official Main Street Photo

FXR Motorbike Show & Ride

Women Riders’ Exhibit

Itty Bitty Opry

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Karaoke

Buffalo Chip Art Gallery

Karaoke With DJ Taz

The Dan Lawson Band

Dom Wier

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
7Z-3

Dueling Pianos

Unimotorcyclist Drag Racing

Autograph Session w/WWF Stars
Fantazzmo — Rock n Roll

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Pumpin Eythel

Official Main Street Photo

Air Guitar Contest

Free Beer Happy Hour

Jo-Jo Karaoke

Motorcycle Industry VIP Reception

Top Shelf Lounge

Roller Derby

Burnouts in the Sky

4091 Sturgis Rd., Rapid City
Main & Junction

1222 Junction Ave.

1301 W. Omaha, Rapid City
Jackpine Gypsies Club Grounds
Woodle City Park

1-90 Exit 14, 125 Industrial Dr
Buffalo Chip

Hersruds, Exit 30

Lazelle & 3"

Lazelle & 3"

Lazelle & 4™

Lazelle & 2nd

Main & Junction/Main & 4™
1019 Main St.

Buffalo Chip

2" Street/Main to Lazelle
1075 Lazelle

Full Throttle Saloon

Lynn’s Dakotamart, Belle Fourche
Krull’s, Hill City

301 Campbell St., Rapid City
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Main & Junction

City Park/Soccer Fields
Buffalo Chip

The Knuckle Saloon

Lazelle & 4™/Event Row
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

Lazelle & 4™/Event Row
Easyriders, Main Stage
Glencoe Camp Resort

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

One Eyed Jacks

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row

The Knuckle Saloon

Main & 4"

Buffalo Chip

Full Throttle Saloon

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip



6:30pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm
7pm-8:30pm/12am
7:30pm-9pm
8pm

8pm

8pm
8pm-2am

8:15pm/10:15pm/12am

8:30pm-10pm
8:30pm-12:30am
9pm

9pm

9pm

9pm-lam
9:30pm-10:30pm
10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10:30pm
10:30pm-12am
11pm

11pm

1:45am

Monday, August 5th

All Day

All Day

All Day
6am-10am
6am-1lam
6am-12pm
7am-9am
7am-1lam
7am-11lam
7am-11lam
7am-11:30am
7:30am-11am
8am-12pm
8am-8pm
8am-8pm
8am-8pm

8am/1lam/2pm/5pm/8pm

9am

9am-3pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

Wrench

Rebel Raised

Jared Blake

Joe Fornothin

October Road

Charlie Brechtel

Brule’ At The Buffalo Moon Theater
Warrant

Saliva

The Black Crowes

Five 13 Band

Miss Buffalo Chip Pageant
Halestorm

Live Music

Randall Zwarte Band

Party with DJ Rossco

Crash Wagon

Brandon Sprague Blues Band

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment

Quiet Riot

Bret Michaels

Dirty Word

Dustin Evans & the Good Times
Fire Dancers

Candlebox

ZZ Top

Moustache Bandits

SweetKiss Momma

Captain Jack’s Burnout Bridge Party

Wyatt Hurts

Zip Line/Mechanical Bull/Beer Garden/D)
Custer Cruisin’

Free Pancake Breakfast

First Presbyterian Church Breakfast
Grace Lutheran Church Breakfast
Mayor’s Ride Registration

Keystone Biker Breakfast

Sons of Light Free Pancake Breakfast
Breakfast Buffet (Grill 12pm to 9pm)
Biker Breakfast

Biker Breakfast

Kiwanis Super Breakfast (Shrine Club)

Sturgis Motorcycle Museum & Hall of Fame

Vietnam Memorial Wall
Freedom Fields - Patriotic Display
AA Meeting

11" Annual Sturgis Mayor’s Ride

Thunder Road Ministries (Formerly Kidz Zone)

Lehman Trike Tours*Demo Event*Dealers

Demo Rides:Yamaha, Victory, Indian & Can Am Spyder

240 Happy Minutes ($1 dogs & $1 drafts)

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

Loud American Roadhouse

Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Buffalo Chip

High Country Guest Ranch, Hill City
Glencoe Camp Resort

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Broken Spoke Campground
One-Eyed Jack’s Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
The Knuckle Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
Shade Valley Camp Resort
Deadwood Tobacco

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row

Glencoe Camp Resort

Full Throttle Saloon, Main Stage
Loud American Roadhouse

Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Buffalo Chip

Mangy Moose, Hill City

Shade Valley Camp Resort
Custer

Hillsview Highrise, 1220 Cedar St.
1319 Junction Ave.

1061 Sherman St.

Motorcycle Expo, Lazelle & 4th
Keystone Community Center
Buffalo Chip

Vet’s Club, 868 Main St. (All Welcome)
Nemo Community Hall, Nemo
Hill City Senior Center

4091 Sturgis Rd., Rapid City
Main & Junction

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

1222 Junction Ave.

Motorcycle Expo, Lazelle & 4™
Woodle City Park

1-90 Exit 14, 125 Industrial Dr
Hersruds, Exit 30

Buffalo Chip



9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-6pm
9am-6pm
9am-9pm
9am-9pm

9am-9pm
9am-10pm
9am-10pm
9:30am-11:30am

10am

10am
10am-2pm
10am-3pm
10am-3pm
10am-4pm
10am-4pm
10am-4pm
10am-7pm
10am-7:30pm
10am-lam
10am-Dusk
11:30am-4:30pm

12pm

12pm
12pm-8pm
1pm
1pm-3pm
1:30pm-2:30pm
2pm-10pm
3pm

3pm

3pm

3pm

3pm
3pm-5pm
4pm
4pm-6pm
4pm-6pm
4pm-6pm
4pm-8pm
S5pm

S5pm
5pm-5:30pm
5pm-5:30pm
S5pm-6pm

Sturgis Area Chamber of Commerce
Lehman Trike Demo Rides & Factory Tours
H.O.G.® Pin Stop

2013 Harley-Davidson® Product Display
City of Riders MC Expo Vendor Exhibits
Indian & Victory Display

Main Street Photo Towers

City of Riders Headquarters — Info Booth,
Registration, Lost & Found, Vendor Exhibits
Husker Helicopter Rides

2" Street Plaza Exhibitors

Sturgis Liquor Lot Vendor Exhibits

Sturgis Ultimate Bagger Bike Show Registration
Hosted by Chopbaggers, sponsored by Azzkikr
Custom Cycles & Glenndyne Design

AMA Hill Climb

Vintage Motorcycle Show

Filming of TruTV Full Throttle Saloon

SD Pork Producers Grilling

SD Pork Producers Grilling

Vintage Motorcycle Show

Rice Honda Suzuki Victory Demo Rides
Vintage Motorcycle Show

Guns of Freedom Machine Gun Shooting
Sturgis Rider Sweepstakes Registration
American Hellriders Wall of Death
Extreme Monster Truck Rides

Sturgis Ultimate Bagger Bike Show & Awards
Hosted by Chopbaggers, sponsored by Azzkikr
Custom Cycles & Glenndyne Design

Official Main Street Photo

The Horse Backstreet Choppers Bike Show
Women Riders’ Exhibit

Jeffery Lloyd

May Johnson Book Signing

Karaoke

Buffalo Chip Art Gallery

Karaoke With DJ Taz

Buffalo Chip Legends Ride

Dom Wier

The Dan Lawson Band

WMDRA AMSOIL Sturgis Nationals Test & Tune
Avion Tequila Happy Hour

2Z-3

Dueling Pianos

Autograph Session w/WWF & Celebrities
Unimotorcyclist Drag Races

Fantazzmo — Rock n Roll

Extreme Sport Fighting

Official Main Street Photo

Air Guitar Contest

SD Patriot Guards Raise Riders’ Flag

Free Beer Happy Hour

2040 Junction Ave.

Lehman Trikes, Exit 14
Lazelle & 3™

Lazelle & 3™

Lazelle & 4™

Lazelle & 2nd

Main & Junction/Main & 4™
1019 Main St.

Buffalo Chip

2" Street/Main to Lazelle
1075 Lazelle

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row

Jackpine Gypsies Club Grounds
North 6™ St., Custer

Full Throttle Saloon

Lynn’s Dakotamart, Hot Springs
Lynn’s Dakotamart, Lead

N 6 St, Custer

301 Campbell St., Rapid City
6" & Mt. Rushmore, Custer
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Lazelle & 4™/Event Row

Main & Junction

Full Throttle Saloon

Buffalo Chip

The Knuckle Saloon

Sturgis Motorcycle Museum
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
Silverado Franklin, Deadwood
Easyriders Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Sturgis Dragway, 20523 Hwy 79
Deadwood Gulch Gaming Resort
Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Glencoe Camp Resort

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

One Eyed Jacks

The Knuckle Saloon

Main & 4%

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Full Throttle Saloon



S5pm-7pm
S5pm-7pm
5pm-8pm
5:30pm-6:30pm
5:30pm-8pm
6pm-7pm
6pm-7:30pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-1:30am
6:30pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm-8pm
7pm-8:30pm/12am
7pm-1:45am
7:30pm-9pm
8pm

8pm

8pm-2am
8:15pm/10:15pm/12am
8:30pm-9:30pm
8:30pm-10pm
8:30pm-12:30am
9pm

9pm

9pm

9pm

9pm-lam

10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm
10pm-11pm
10:30pm
10:30pm-12am
11pm

11pm

11pm

1:45am

Absolut Promotion — FREE Absolut!
Clint Ewing, Motorcycle Stunt Rider
Jo-Jo Karaoke

Top Shelf Lounge

Legends Ride Celebration

Toby Baker — Stunt Rider

Roller Derby

Prime Rib Dinner

Burnouts in the Sky

Deap Valley

WMDRA AMSOIL Sammy Eubanks Concert
Rebel Raised

Jared Blake

La Guns

Joe Fornothin

Dustin Evans & the Good Times

Pear Hoel Memorial Short Track Race
Jared James Nichols

Charlie Bretchtel

Russ Brown Motorcycle Attorneys Tribute
Brule’ At The Buffalo Moon Theater
Puddle of Mud

Queens of the Stone Age

Five 13 Band

Miss Buffalo Chip Pageant

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment

Doobie Brothers

Live Music

Skid Row

Randall Zwarte Band

Party with DJ Rossco

Crash Wagon

Brandon Sprague Blues Band
Gretchen Wilson

Judd Hoos

October Road

Fire Dancers

Legends Ride Check Presentation

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment

Hairball

Kid Rock

Saliva

Moustache Bandits

Sweetkiss Momma

Captain Jack’s Burnout Bridge Party

Tuesday, August 6th — MILITARY APPRECIATION DAY

All Day
All Day
All Day
6am-10am
6am-1lam
6am-12pm

Wyatt Hurts

Custer Cruisin’

Zip Line/Mechanical Bull/Beer Garden/D)
Free Pancake Breakfast

First Presbyterian Church Breakfast
Grace Lutheran Church Breakfast

Deadwood Guich Gaming Resort
Buffalo Chip

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Newell Hotel

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Sturgis Dragway, 20523 Hwy 79
Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

Glencoe Camp Resort

Loud American Roadhouse

Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Jackpine Gypsies Club Grounds
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

High Country Guest Ranch, Hill City
Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Broken Spoke Campground
One-Eyed Jack’s Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row

Buffalo Chip

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
Glencoe Camp Resort

The Knuckle Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
Shade Valley Camp Resort
Deadwood Tobacco

Full Throttle Saloon, Main In-Field
Loud American Roadhouse

Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Lazelle & 4™/Event Row
Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

Glencoe Camp Resort

Easyriders Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Buffalo Chip

Mangy Moose, Hill City

Custer

Shade Valley Camp Resort
Hillsview Highrise, 1220 Cedar St.
1319 Junction Ave.

1061 Sherman St.



7am-1lam
7am-1lam
7am-1lam
7am-11:30am
7:30am-11am
8am-12pm
8am-8pm
8am-8pm
8am-8pm

8am/1lam/2pm/S5pm/8pm

9am
9am-11lam
9am-3pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-6pm
9am-6pm
9am-9pm
9am-9pm

9am-9pm
9am-10pm
9am-10pm
10am-2pm
10am-3pm
10am-4pm
10am-7pm
10am-7:30pm
10am-1lam
10am-Dusk
11lam

12pm

12pm

12pm
12pm-8pm
1pm
1pm-1:30pm
1pm-12am
1:30pm
1:30pm-2:30pm
1:30pm-3:30pm
2pm
2pm-10pm
3pm

3pm

3pm
3pm-3:30pm
3pm-5pm
3pm-5pm

Keystone Biker Breakfast

Sons of Light Free Pancake Breakfast
Breakfast Buffet (Grill 12pm to 9pm)
Biker Breakfast

Biker Breakfast

Kiwanis Super Breakfast (Shrine Club)

Sturgis Motorcycle Museum & Hall of Fame

Vietnam Memorial Wall
Freedom Fields - Patriotic Display
AA Meeting

“Gypsy Tour”

Paul Yaffe Bagger Nation Show Registration
Thunder Road Ministries (Formerly Kidz Zone)
Lehman Trike Tours*Demo Event*Dealers

Demo Rides:Yamaha, Victory, Indian & Can Am Spyder
240 Happy Minutes ($1 dogs & $1 drafts)

Sturgis Area Chamber of Commerce
2013 Harley-Davidson® Product Display
H.0.G.® Pin Stop

City of Riders MC Expo Vendor Exhibits
Indian & Victory Display

Main Street Photo Towers

City of Riders Headquarters — Info Booth,
Registration, Lost & Found, Vendor Exhibits

Husker Helicopter Rides

2" Street Plaza Exhibitors

Sturgis Liquor Lot Vendor Exhibits
Filming of TruTV Full Throttle Saloon
SD Pork Producers Grilling

Rice Honda Suzuki Victory Demo Rides

Guns of Freedom Machine Gun Shooting

Sturgis Rider Sweepstakes Registration
American Hellriders Wall of Death
Extreme Monster Truck Rides

Paul Yaffe Bagger Nation Bike Show
Official Main Street Photo

WMDRA AMSOIL Sturgis Nationals Qualifying

14" Annual Custer Mayor’s Ride
Women Riders’ Exhibit
Il Amendment

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment

Tattoo Cafe

King of the Hills Strong Man Contest
Karaoke

Military Appreciation Day Ceremony
Dakota Thunder Ride Arrives
Buffalo Chip Art Gallery

Military Appreciation Day Flyover
Buffalo Chip Biker Belle Ride

Don Ray Band

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment

Avion Tequila Happy Hour
SkyCycle — Michael Hughes

Keystone Community Center
Buffalo Chip

Vet’s Club, 868 Main St. (All Welcome)
Nemo Community Hall, Nemo
Hill City Senior Center

4091 Sturgis Rd., Rapid City
Main & Junction

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

1222 Junction

Jackpine Gypsies Club Grounds
Full Throttle Saloon

Woodle City Park

1-90 Exit 14, 125 Industrial Dr
Hersruds, Exit 30

Buffalo Chip

2040 Junction Ave.

Lazelle & 3™

Lazelle & 3"

Lazelle & 4™

Lazelle & 2nd

Main & Junction/Main & 4™
1019 Main St.

Buffalo Chip

2" Street/Main to Lazelle

1075 Lazelle

Full Throttle Saloon

Lynn’s Dakotamart, Sturgis

301 Campbell St., Rapid City
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Full Throttle Saloon

Main & Junction

Sturgis Dragway, 20523 Hwy 79
VFW, 721 Rushmore, Custer
Buffalo Chip

The Knuckle Saloon

Lazelle & 4™/Event Row

Buffalo Chip

Young Center, Spearfish

Buffalo Chip

City of Riders Expo, Lazelle & 4™
City of Riders Expo, Lazelle & 4™
Buffalo Chip

Legendary Sturgis Main St.
Deadwood

Easyriders Saloon

Lazelle & 4™/Event Row
Deadwood Gulch Gaming Resort
Buffalo Chip



3:30pm-5:30pm
4pm

4pm-6pm
4pm-6pm
4pm-8pm
4pm-2am
4:30pm-5pm
S5pm

S5pm
5pm-5:30pm
S5pm-6pm
S5pm-7pm
S5pm-7pm
5pm-8pm
5:30pm-8pm
6pm-7pm
6pm-7:30pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-8pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm
7:00pm-8pm/12am
7:30pm-9pm
8pm

8pm-2am
8:15pm/10:15pm/12am
8:30pm-10pm
8:30pm-12:30am
9pm

9pm

9pm

9pm-lam
9:30pm-10:30pm
10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10:30pm
10:30pm-12am
11pm

11pm
12am-1:45am
1:45am

Taste of South Dakota Reception
2Z-3

Dueling Pianos

Unimotorcyclist Drag Races
Fantazzmo - Rock n Roll

Zip the Chip Zipline

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Extreme Sport Fighting

Official Main Street Photo

Air Guitar Contest

Free Beer Happy Hour

Malibu Bikini Contest

Clint Ewing, Motorcycle Stunt Rider
Jo-Jo Karaoke

Biker Belles Reception & Celebration
Toby Baker — Stunt Rider

Roller Derby

Prime Rib Dinner

Midget Bowling

Jared Blake

Shooter Jennings

Carbon County Rodeo

Dom Wier

JP Harris

Dirty Word

32 Below

Short Track Race

Charlie Bretchtel

Brule’ At The Buffalo Moon Theater
Creedence Clearwater Revisited
Five 13 Band

Miss Buffalo Chip Pageant

Tesla

Live Music

Lita Ford

The Lugnuts

Liquid Blue

Brandon Sprague Blues Band
Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Vince Neil

Lingerie for Life

Judd Hoos

Dustin Evans & the Good Times
Burnout Championship Trophy Awarded
Biker Belles Check Presentation
Fire Dancers

Dan Lawson Band

Toby Keith

Molly Hatchet

Cold Hard Cash

Dwight York/Joke Contest

Captain Jack’s Burnout Bridge Party

City of Riders Expo, Lazelle & 4™
Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Glencoe Camp Resort

Buffalo Chip

One Eyed Jacks

Buffalo Chip

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row

The Knuckle Saloon

Main & 4%

Buffalo Chip

Full Throttle Saloon

Deadwood Gulch Gaming Resort
Buffalo Chip

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Newell Hotel

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Rawlins, WY Fairgrounds
Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

Loud American Roadhouse

Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Jackpine Gypsies Club Grounds
Buffalo Chip

High Country Guest Ranch, Hill City
Deadwood Mountain Grand
One-Eyed Jack’s Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
Glencoe Camp Resort

Shade Valley Camp Resort

The Knuckle Saloon

Deadwood Tobacco

Lazelle & 4™/Event Row

Full Throttle Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

Loud American Roadhouse

Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Glencoe Camp Resort

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip
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Wednesday, August 7th
All Day

All Day

All Day

All Day

6am-10am

6am-1lam

6am-12pm

7am-1lam

7am-1lam

7am-11lam

7am-11:30am
7:30am-11am

8am-12pm

8am-8pm

8am-8pm

8am-8pm
8am/1lam/2pm/S5pm/8pm
9am-12pm

9am-12pm

9am-3pm
9am-4:30pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-6pm
9am-6pm
9am-9pm
9am-9pm

9am-9pm

9am-10pm
9am-10pm
9am-12pm

10am
10am-2pm
10am-4pm
10am-7pm
10am-7:30pm
10am-1lam
10am-Dusk
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm-8pm
1pm

Wyatt Hurts

Zip Line/Mechanical Bull/Beer Garden/DJ
Custer Cruisin’

Dare Devil Wednesday

Free Pancake Breakfast

First Presbyterian Church Breakfast
Grace Lutheran Church Breakfast
Keystone Biker Breakfast

Sons of Light Free Pancake Breakfast
Breakfast Buffet (Grill 122pm to 9pm)
Biker Breakfast

Biker Breakfast

Kiwanis Super Breakfast (Shrine Club)
Sturgis Motorcycle Museum & Hall of Fame
Vietnam Veterans Wall

Freedom Fields - Patriotic Display

AA Meeting

J & P Cycles Ultimate Builder Custom
Bike Show Registration

Sturgis Motorcycle Museum

Hall of Fame Induction Breakfast

Thunder Road Ministries (Formerly Kidz Zone)

Wrench Bike Show

Lehman Trike Tours*Demo Event*Dealers
Demo Rides:Yamaha, Victory, Indian & Can Am Spyder
240 Happy Minutes ($1 dogs & $1 drafts)
Sturgis Area Chamber of Commerce
Lehman Trike Demo Rides & Factory Tours
2013 Harley-Davidson® Product Display
H.O.G.® Pin Stop

City of Riders MC Expo Vendor Exhibits
Indian & Victory Display

Main Street Photo Towers

City of Riders Headquarters — Info Booth,
Registration, Lost & Found, Vendor Exhibits
Husker Helicopter Rides

2" Street Plaza Exhibitors

Sturgis Liquor Lot Vendor Exhibits

J&P Cycles Ultimate Builder Custom

Bike Show Registration

Pappy Hoel Memorial Ride

Filming of TruTV Full Throttle Saloon

Rice Honda Suzuki Victory Demo Rides
Guns of Freedom Machine Gun Shooting
Sturgis Riders Sweepstakes Registration
American Hellriders Wall of Death
Extreme Monster Truck Rides

Mangy Moose, Hill City

Shade Valley Camp Resort
Custer

Buffalo Chip

Hillsview Highrise, 1220 Cedar St.
1319 Junction Ave.

1061 Sherman St.

Keystone Community Center
Buffalo Chip

Vet’s Club, 868 Main St. (All Welcome)
Nemo Community Hall, Nemo
Hill City Senior Center

4091 Sturgis Rd., Rapid City

Main & Junction

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

1222 Junction Ave.

Lazelle & 4™/Event Row

The Lodge in Deadwood

Woodle City Park

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
1-90 Exit 14, 125 Industrial Dr
Hersruds, Exit 30

Buffalo Chip

2040 Junction Ave.

Lehman Trikes, Exit 14
Lazelle & 3"

Lazelle & 3"

Lazelle & 4™

Lazelle & 2nd

Main & Junction/Main & 4™
1019 Main St.

Buffalo Chip

2" Street/Main to Lazelle
1075 Lazelle

Motorcycle Expo, Lazelle & 4™

Full Throttle Saloon

Full Throttle Saloon

301 Campbell St., Rapid City
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

WMDRA AMSOIL Sturgis Nationals Eliminations Sturgis Dragway, 20523 Hwy 79

Historic Half-Mile Races
Official Main Street Photo
Women Riders’ Exhibit

Il Amendment

Sturgis Fairgrounds, Ballpark Road
Main & Junction

Buffalo Chip

The Knuckle Saloon
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1pm-3pm

1pm-12am
1:30pm-2:30pm
2pm-10pm
3pm

3pm

3pm

3pm
3pm-3:30pm
3pm-5pm
4pm
4pm-4:30pm
4pm-6pm
4pm-6pm
4pm-8pm
4pm-2am
4:30pm

4:30pm-6pm
4:30pm-8:30pm
S5pm

S5pm
5pm-5:30pm
S5pm-6pm
S5pm-7pm
S5pm-7pm
S5pm-7pm
5pm-8pm
5pm-8pm
5pm-2am
6pm-6:30pm
6pm-7:30pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-9pm
6pm-1:30am
6:30pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm-8pm
7pm-8:30pm
7pm-8:30pm/12am
7:30pm-9pm
8pm

8pm
8pm-8:30pm
8pm-2am
8:15am/10:15pm/12am
8:30pm-10pm
8:30pm-12:30am

J & P Cycles Ultimate Builder Custom
Bike Show Judging

Tattoo Café

Karaoke

Buffalo Chip Art Gallery

Karaoke With DJ Taz

Inglorious Hellcats

The Dan Lawson Band

Don Ray Band

Playing With Gravity Mototrials Team
Avion Tequila Happy Hour

Jared Blake

Playing With Gravity Mototrials Team
Dueling Pianos

Unimotorcyclist Drag Races
Fantazzmo - Rock n Roll

Zip the Chip Zipline

J&P Cycles Ultimate Builder Custom
Bike Show Awards

Championship Tattoo Contest
Rumble in the Hills, Championship Hillclimb
Extreme Sport Fighting

Official Main Street Photo

Air Guitar Contest

Free Beer Happy Hour

Clint Ewing — Guinness Book Attempt
Toby Baker — Guinness Book Attempt
Budweiser Slot Tournament & Casino Party
Jo-Jo Karaoke

Trike Owners United Ride Reception
Live Music & Much More!

Playing With Gravity Mototrials Team
Roller Derby

Midget Bowling

Prime Rib & Karaoke

Burnouts in the Sky

Blackberry Smoke

Dustin Evans

Carbon County Rodeo

Judd Hoos

Trampled Underfoot

JP Harris

Machine Head

LED Bike Show & Parade

Charlie Bretchtel

Brule’ At The Buffalo Moon Theater
Gary Allen

Zwarte

Playing With Gravity Mototrials Team
Five 13 Band

Miss Buffalo Chip Pageant

Mastodon

Live Music

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

2" Street Plaza

Deadwood Gulch Gaming Resort
Easyriders Saloon, Main

2" Street Plaza

Glencoe Camp Resort

Buffalo Chip

One Eyed Jack’s Saloon
Buffalo Chip

Motorcycle Expo, Lazelle & 4™

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

The Knuckle Saloon

Main & 4™

Buffalo Chip

Full Throttle Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Deadwood Gulch Gaming Resort
Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
Buffalo Chip

Quaker Steak & Lube, Rapid City
2" Street Plaza

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Newell Hotel, 313 Girard, Newell
Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Glencoe Camp Resort

Rawlins, WY Fairgrounds

Loud American Roadhouse
Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

High Country Guest Ranch, Hill City
Broken Spoke Campground
Deadwood Mountain Grand

2" Street Plaza

One-Eyed Jack’s Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
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9pm

9pm

9pm

9pm

9pm-lam
9:30pm-10pm
9:30pm-10:30pm
10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10:30pm
10:30pm-11:30pm
10:30pm-12am
11pm

11pm

11pm
12am-1:45am
1:45am

Thursday, August 8th

All Day

All Day

All Day
6am-10am
6am-1lam
6am-12pm
7am-1lam
7am-1lam
7am-1lam
7am-11:30am
7:30am-11am
8am-10am
8am-12pm
8am-8pm
8am-8pm
8am-8pm

8am/1lam/2pm/5pm/8pm

9am-3pm
9am-4:30pm

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5:30pm
9am-6pm
9am-6pm
9am-6pm
9am-9pm

Jerrod Niemann

Party with DJ Rossco

Liquid Blue

The Lugnuts

Brandon Sprague Blues Band

City of Riders LED Light Parade

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Dirty Word

32 Below

Fire Dancers

Lingerie for Life

Hairball

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Rob Zombie

The Stray Cat Lee Rocker

Dom Weir

Cold Hard Cash

Dwight York/Joke Contest

Captain Jack’s Burnout Bridge Party

Wyatt Hurts

Zip Line/Mechanical Bull/Beer Garden/DJ
Custer Cruisin’

Free Pancake Breakfast

First Presbyterian Church Breakfast

Grace Lutheran Church Breakfast

Keystone Biker Breakfast

Sons of Light Free Pancake Breakfast
Breakfast Buffet (Grill 122pm to 9pm)

Biker Breakfast

Biker Breakfast

AA Breakfast

Kiwanis Super Breakfast (Shrine Club)
Sturgis Motorcycle Museum & Hall of Fame
Veterans Memorial Wall

Freedom Fields - Patriotic Display

AA Meeting

Thunder Road Ministries (Formerly Kidz Zone)
Road Iron/Eddie Trotta/Dirty Bird Concerts
Bagger Show

Lehman Trike Tours*Demo Event*Dealers
240 Happy Minutes ($1 dogs & $1 drafts)
Sturgis Area Chamber of Commerce

Demo Rides:Yamaha, Victory, Indian & Can Am Spyder
Lehman Trike Demo Rides & Factory Tours
2013 Harley-Davidson® Product Display
H.0.G.® Pin Stop

Honda, Victory, Can-Am Demo Rides

CMT Bike Build

City of Riders MC Expo Vendor Exhibits
Indian & Victory Display

Main Street Photo Towers

Glencoe Camp Resort
Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
The Knuckle Saloon

Shade Valley Camp Resort
Deadwood Tobacco

Main Street to Motorcycle Expo
Lazelle & 4"/ Event Row

Loud American Roadhouse
Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Lazelle & 4"/ Event Row
Buffalo Chip

Glencoe Camp Resort
Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Mangy Moose, Hill City

Shade Valley Camp Resort
Custer

Hillsview Highrise, 1220 Cedar St.
1319 Junction Ave.

1061 Sherman St.

Keystone Community Center
Buffalo Chip

Vet’s Club, 868 Main St. (All Welcome)
Nemo Community Hall, Nemo
Hill City Senior Center

1222 Junction Ave.

4091 Sturgis Rd., Rapid City

Main & Junction

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

1222 Junction Ave.

Woodle City Park

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage

1-90 Exit 14, 125 Industrial Dr

Buffalo Chip

2040 Junction Ave.

Hersruds, Exit 30

Lehman Trikes, Exit 14

Lazelle & 3™

Lazelle & 3™

Rice Honda Suzuki, Rapid City

Buffalo Chip

Lazelle & 4™

Lazelle & 2nd

Main & Junction/Main & 4™
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9am-9pm

9am-9pm
9am-10pm
9am-10pm
10am-2pm
10am-4pm
10am-5pm
10am-7pm
10am-7:30pm
10am-7:30pm
10am-1lam
10am-Dusk
11lam

12pm
12pm-8pm
1pm
1pm-3pm
1pm-12am
1:30pm-2:30pm
2pm
2pm-2:30pm
2pm-10pm
2:30pm-4:30pm

3pm

3pm

3pm

3pm-5pm
3:30pm-4:30pm
4pm

4pm-6pm
4pm-6pm
4pm-8pm
4pm-2am
4:30pm-8:30pm
S5pm

S5pm
5pm-5:30pm
S5pm-6pm
S5pm-7pm
S5pm-7pm
S5pm-8pm
5pm-8pm
5:30pm-6:30pm
5:30pm-7:30pm
6pm-7pm
6pm-7:30pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-9pm
6pm-1:30am
6:30pm

7pm

City of Riders Headquarters — Info Booth,
Registration, Lost & Found, Vendor Exhibits
Husker Helicopter Rides

2" Street Plaza Exhibitors

Sturgis Liquor Lot Vendor Exhibits
Filming of TruTV Full Throttle Saloon
Rice Honda Suzuki Victory Demo Rides
Rat’s Hole Custom Bike Show

Guns of Freedom Machine Gun Shooting
Husker Helicopter Rides

Sturgis Rider Sweepstakes Registration
American Hellriders Wall of Death
Extreme Monster Truck Rides

Custer Veterans’ Appreciation Ride
Official Main Street Photo

Women Riders’ Exhibit

Il Amendment

Paul Mitchell Book Signing

Tattoo Café

Karaoke

2" Annual Haulin’ For Heroes Ride
Playing With Gravity Mototrials Team
Buffalo Chip Art Gallery

Hamsters Custom Bike Show Mayor’s Choice
Award

Inglorious Hellcats

JP Harris

Karaoke With DJ Taz

Avion Tequila Happy Hour

Playing With Gravity Mototrials Team
Dan Lawson Band

Dueling Pianos

Unimotorcyclist Drag Races

Fantazzmo - Rock n Roll

Zip the Chip

Rumble in the Hills — Championship Hillclimb
Official Main Street Photo

Extreme Sport Fighting

Air Guitar Contest

Free Beer Happy Hour

Jameson Daisy Duke Contest

Clint Ewing, Motorcycle Stunt Rider
Jo-Jo Karaoke

Victory Owners Ride Reception

Top Shelf Lounge

Swoops Motorsport Mayhem Show
Toby Baker — Stunt Rider

Roller Derby

Midget Bowling

Dr Skethy’s Anti-Art School

Burnouts in the Sky

Jared Blake

Carbon County Rodeo

1019 Main St.

Buffalo Chip

2" Street/Main to Lazelle
1075 Lazelle

Full Throttle Saloon

301 Campbell St., Rapid City
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

VFW 721 Mt. Rushmore, Custer
Main & Junction

Buffalo Chip

The Knuckle Saloon

Sturgis Motorcycle Museum
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Deadwood Mountain Grand
2" Street Plaza

Buffalo Chip

Lazelle & 4"/ Event Row

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
Deadwood Gulch Gaming Resort
2" Street Plaza

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Glencoe Camp Resort

Buffalo Chip

One Eyed Jack’s Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Main & 4™

The Knuckle Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Full Throttle Saloon

Deadwood Gulch Gaming Resort
Buffalo Chip

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Ballpark Road/Fairgrounds
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Dahl Arts Center, Rapid City
Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Rawlins, WY Fairgrounds
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7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm-8pm
7pm-8:30pm/12am
7:30pm-8pm
7:30pm-9pm
8pm

8pm
8:30pm-10pm
8:30pm-12:30am
9pm

9pm

9pm-lam
10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10:15pm
10:30pm
10:30pm-12am
11pm

11pm
12am-1:45am
1:45am

Friday, August 9th
All Day

All Day

All Day
6am-10am
6am-1lam
6am-12pm
7am-11lam
7am-11lam
7am-11:30am
7:30am-11am
8am-12pm
8am-8pm
8am-8pm
8am-8pm
8am/1lam/2pm/5pm/8pm
9am-3pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm

Cold Hard Cash

Trampled Under Foot

Dirty Word

Slamabama

Mini-Sprint Car Racing

Sweet Cyanide

Charlie Bretchtel

Playing With Gravity Mototrials Team
Brule’ At The Buffalo Moon Theater
Bullet Boys

Black Stone Cherry

Brantley Gilbert

Live Music

Harley & The V-Twins

Liquid Blue

Brandon Sprague Blues Band

Great White

Rat’s Hole Custom Bike Show Awards
Jackyl

Judd Hoos

32 Below

Fire Dancers

Lingerie for Life

Military Tribute Honoree w/Presentation
Hairball

Lynyrd Skynyrd

Don Ray Band

Dom Wier

Dwight York/Joke Contest

Captain Jack’s Burnout Bridge Party

Wyatt Hurts

Zip Line/Mechanical Bull/Beer Garden/D)J
Custer Cruisin’

Free Pancake Breakfast

First Presbyterian Church Breakfast
Grace Lutheran Church Breakfast
Sons of Light Free Pancake Breakfast
Breakfast Buffet (Grill 12pm to 9pm)
Biker Breakfast

Biker Breakfast

Kiwanis Super Breakfast (Shrine Club)

Sturgis Motorcycle Museum & Hall of Fame

Vietnam Memorial Wall
Freedom Fields - Patriotic Display
AA Meeting

Thunder Road Ministries (Formerly Kidz Zone)

Lehman Trike Tours*Demo Event*Dealers

Demo Rides:Yamaha, Victory, Indian & Can Am Spyder

240 Happy Minutes (51 dogs & $1 drafts)
Sturgis Area Chamber of Commerce
2013 Harley-Davidson® Product Display

Easyriders Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Loud American Roadhouse

Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Jackpine Gypsies Camp Grounds
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

2" Street Plaza

High Country Guest Ranch, Hill City
Glencoe Camp Resort

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
Shade Valley Camp Resort

The Knuckle Saloon

Deadwood Tobacco

Glencoe Camp Resort

Buffalo Chip

Full Throttle Saloon, Main Stage
Loud American Roadhouse

Loud American Roadhouse
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Mangy Moose, Hill City

Shade Valley Camp Resort
Custer

Hillsview Highrise, 1220 Cedar St.
1319 Junction Ave.

1061 Sherman St.

Buffalo Chip

Vet’s Club, 868 Main St. (All Welcome)
Nemo Community Hall, Nemo
Hill City Senior Center

4091 Sturgis Rd., Rapid City
Main & Junction

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

1222 Junction Ave.

Woodle City Park

1-90 Exit 14, 125 Industrial Dr
Hersruds, Exit 30

Buffalo Chip

2040 Junction Ave.

Lazelle & 3"



9am-5pm
9am-6pm
9am-6pm
9am-9pm
9am-9pm

9am-9pm
9am-10pm
9am-10pm
10am
10am-2pm
10am-4pm
10am-7pm
10am-7:30pm
10am-1lam
10am-Dusk
12pm
12pm-8pm
1pm
1pm-1:30pm
1pm-12am
1:30pm-2:30pm
2pm-2:30pm
2pm-10pm
3pm

3pm

3pm
3pm-3:30pm
3pm-5pm
3:30pm-4pm
4pm
4pm-6pm
4pm-8pm
4pm-2am
4:30pm-5pm
S5pm

S5pm
5pm-5:30pm
S5pm-6pm
S5pm-7pm
S5pm-8pm
S5pm-8pm
5:30pm-6:30pm
6pm-7:30pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-1:30am
6:30pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm
7pm-8:30/12am

H.0.G.® Pin Stop

City of Riders MC Expo Vendor Exhibits
Indian & Victory Display

Main Street Photo Towers

City of Riders Headquarters — Info Booth,

Registration, Lost & Found, Vendor Exhibits

Husker Helicopter Rides

2" Street Plaza Exhibitors

Sturgis Liquor Lot Vendor Exhibits

Pro Hill Climb

Filming of TruTV Full Throttle Saloon
Rice Honda Suzuki Victory Demo Rides
Guns of Freedom Machine Gun Shooting
Sturgis Riders Sweepstakes Registration
American Hellriders Wall of Death
Extreme Monster Truck Rides

Official Main Street Photo

Women Riders’ Exhibit

Glass Onion

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment

Tattoo Café

Karaoke

Playing with Gravity Mototrials Team
Buffalo Chip Art Gallery

Karaoke With DJ Taz

Inglorious Hellcats

JP Harris

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment

Avion Tequila Happy Hour

Playing with Gravity Mototrials Team
Dan Lawson Band

Unimotorcyclist Drag Races
Fantazzmo - Rock n Roll

Zip the Chip

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment

Extreme Sport Fighting
Official Main Street Photo
Air Guitar Contest

Free Beer Happy Hour

Miller & Coors Slot Tournament/Casino Party

Jo-Jo Karaoke

Indian Motorcycle Day Reception
Top Shelf Lounge
Roller Derby

Midget Bowling
Burnouts in the Sky
Jared Blake

Carbon County Rodeo
Judd Hoos
Slamabama

Cold Hard Cash

Dom Wier

Charlie Bretchtel

Lazelle & 3™

Lazelle & 4™

Lazelle & 2nd

Main & Junction/Main & 4™
1019 Main St.

Buffalo Chip

2" Street/Main to Lazelle
1075 Lazelle

Jackpine Gypsies Club Grounds
Full Throttle Saloon

301 Campbell St., Rapid City
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Main & Junction

Buffalo Chip

The Knuckle Saloon

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

2" Street Plaza

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

Lazelle & 4™/Event Row
Deadwood Guich Gaming Resort
2" Street Plaza

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

One Eyed Jack’s Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Lazelle & 4™/Event Row

The Knuckle Saloon

Main & 4%

Buffalo Chip

Full Throttle Saloon

Deadwood Guich Gaming Resort
Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Rawlins, WY Fairgrounds

Loud American Roadhouse
Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Easyriders Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Buffalo Chip
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7:30pm-8pm
7:30pm-9pm
8pm

8pm-2am
8:15pm/10:15pm/12am
9pm

9pm

9pm

9pm-lam
9:30pm-10:30pm
10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10:30pm
10:30pm-12am
11pm

11pm
12am-1:45am
1:45am

Saturday, August 10th

All Day

All Day
6am-10am
6am-1lam
6am-12pm
7am-11lam
7am-11lam
7am-11:30am
7:30am-11am
8am-12pm
8am-8pm
8am-8pm
8am-8pm

8am/1lam/2pm/5pm/8pm

9am-3pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-6pm
9am-9pm
9am-9pm

9am-10pm
9am-10pm
10am-2pm
10am-4pm
10am-7pm
10am-lam
10am-Dusk

Playing with Gravity Mototrials Team
Brule’ At The Buffalo Moon Theater
Saving Abel

Five 13 Band

Miss Buffalo Chip Pageant

Party with DJ Rossco

Il Amendment

Harley & The V-Twins

Brandon Sprague Blues Band

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment

Dirty Word
32 Below
Lingerie for Life

Sturgis Rider Sweepstakes Winner Announced

Fire Dancers

Great White

Sublime With Rome

The Don Ray Band

Trampled Under Foot

Dwight York Comedy/Joke Contest
Captain Jack’s Burnout Bridge Party

Wyatt Hurts

Custer Cruisin’

Free Pancake Breakfast

First Presbyterian Church Breakfast
Grace Lutheran Church Breakfast
Sons of Light Free Pancake Breakfast
Breakfast Buffet (Grill 122pm to 9pm)
Biker Breakfast

Biker Breakfast

Kiwanis Super Breakfast (Shrine Club)

Sturgis Motorcycle Museum & Hall of Fame

Vietnam Veterans Wall
Freedom Fields - Patriotic Display
AA Meeting

Thunder Road Ministries (Formerly Kidz Zone)
Lehman Trike Tours*Demo Event*Dealers

240 Happy Minutes ($1 dogs & $1 drafts)
2013 Harley-Davidson® Product Display
H.0.G.® Pin Stop

Indian & Victory Display

Main Street Photo Towers

City of Riders Headquarters — Info Booth,

Registration, Lost & Found, Vendor Exhibits

2" Street Plaza Exhibitors

Sturgis Liquor Lot Vendor Exhibits
Filming of TruTV Full Throttle Saloon
Rice Honda Suzuki Victory Demo Rides
Guns of Freedom Machine Gun Shooting
American Hellriders Wall of Death
Extreme Monster Truck Rides

2" Street Plaza

High Country Guest Ranch, Hill City
Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
One-Eyed Jack’s Saloon
Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
The Knuckle Saloon

Shade Valley Camp Resort
Deadwood Tobacco

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row

Loud American Roadhouse
Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Mangy Moose, Hill City
Custer

Hillsview Highrise, 1220 Cedar St.
1319 Junction Ave.

1061 Sherman St.

Buffalo Chip

Vet’s Club, 868 Main St. (All Welcome)
Nemo Community Hall, Nemo
Hill City Senior Center

4091 Sturgis Rd., Rapid City
Main & Junction

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

1222 Junction Ave.

Woodle City Park

1-90 Exit 14, 125 Industrial Dr
Buffalo Chip

Lazelle & 3"

Lazelle & 3"

Lazelle & 2nd

Main & Junction/Main & 4™
1019 Main St.

2" Street/Main to Lazelle
1075 Lazelle
Full Throttle Saloon
301 Campbell St., Rapid City
Buffalo Chip
Buffalo Chip
Buffalo Chip
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12pm
12pm-8pm

1pm
1pm-1:30pm
1pm-12am
1:30pm-2:30pm
2pm-2:30pm
2pm-10pm

3pm

3pm

3pm
3pm-3:30pm
3:30pm-4pm
4pm

4pm-6pm
4pm-8pm
4pm-2am
4:30pm-5pm
S5pm

S5pm
5pm-5:30pm
S5pm-6pm
S5pm-8pm
5:30pm-6:30pm
6pm-7:30pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-1:30am
6:30pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm-8pm
7pm-8:30pm/12am
7:30pm-8pm
7:30pm-9pm
8pm
8:15pm/10:15pm/12am
8:30pm-10pm
8:30pm-12:30am
9pm

9pm

9pm-lam
9:30pm-10:30pm
10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10pm

10:30pm
10:30pm-12am
11pm

Official Main Street Photo

Women Riders’ Exhibit

Glass Onion

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Tattoo Cafe

Karaoke

Playing with Gravity Mototrials Team
Buffalo Chip Art Gallery

Karaoke With DJ Taz

Cold Hard Cash

Inglorious Hellcats

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Playing with Gravity Mototrials Team
Dan Lawson Band

Unimotorcyclist Drag Races
Fantazzmo - Rock n Roll

Zip the Chip

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Extreme Sport Fighting

Official Main Street Photo

Air Guitar Contest

Free Beer Happy Hour

Jo-Jo Karaoke

Top Shelf Lounge

Roller Derby

Midget Bowling

Burnouts in the Sky

Jared Blake

Carbon County Rodeo

Dirty Word

Slamabama

Dom Wier

Trampled Under Foot

Alien Ant Farm

Charlie Bretchtel

Playing with Gravity Mototrials Team
Brule’ At The Buffalo Moon Theater
Jasmine Cain

Miss Buffalo Chip Pageant

LIT

Live Music

Party with DJ Rossco

Il Amendment

Brandon Sprague Blues Band

Swoop Productions Two Wheeled Entertainment
Judd Hoos

32 Below

Lingerie for Life

JP Harris

Fire Dancers

Jasmine Cain

Fuel

The Don Ray Band

Main & Junction

Buffalo Chip

The Knuckle Saloon

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

2" Street Plaza

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
Easyriders Saloon

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Lazelle & 4"/Event Row

2" Street Plaza

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

One Eyed Jack’s Saloon
Buffalo Chip

Lazelle & 4™/Event Row

The Knuckle Saloon

Main & 4"

Buffalo Chip

Full Throttle Saloon

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Rawlins, WY Fairgrounds

Loud American Roadhouse
Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Easyriders Saloon

Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

2" Street Plaza

High Country Guest Ranch, Hill City
Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

Buffalo Chip

Iron Horse Campground, Hwy 79
Easyriders Saloon, Honey Club
The Knuckle Saloon
Deadwood Tobacco

Lazelle & 4"/Event Row

Loud American Roadhouse
Loud American Roadhouse (Outside)
Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon, Main Stage
Buffalo Chip

Easyriders Saloon
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11pm
12am-1:45am
1:45am

Sunday, August 11th
All Day

7am-1lam

8am-12pm

9pm-lam

1:45am

AIRPORT
Rapid City Regional

AUTO/MOTORCYCLE PARTS
Napa Auto Parts

O’Reilly Auto Parts

Sturgis Harley Davidson
Sturgis Yamaha/BMW/Suzuki

BAIL BONDS
Chaffee Bail Bonds
Bail Out Bonds

BANKS

First Interstate Bank
First National Bank
Pioneer Bank & Trust
Wells Fargo Bank

BREAKFAST
First Presbyterian Church

Grace Lutheran Church
Hill City Biker Breakfast
Hillsview Highrise
Keystone Biker Breakfast
Kiwanis Super Breakfast
Vets Club

VFW Biker Breakfast

CHECK CASHING
Direct Check
Discount Loans

FIRST AID
Red Cross Mobile Unit

JP Harris
Dwight York / Joke Contest
Captain Jack’s Burnout Bridge Party

Custer Cruisin’

Breakfast Buffet (Grill 122pm to 9pm)
Kiwanis Super Breakfast (Shrine Club)
Brandon Sprague Blues Band

Captain Jack’s Burnout Bridge Party

HELPFUL INFORMATION/CONTACTS

605-393-9924

2218 Junction Ave
2415 Lazelle
1040 Junction Ave
2695 Lazelle

1134 Main St
1109 5 St

605-347-5000
605-720-2012

1200 Main St
955 Main St
2611 Lazelle
1040 Main St

1319 Junction Avenue

1061 Sherman Street

Hill City Senior Center, Hill City
1220 Cedar Street

1101 Madill St, Keystone

4091 Sturgis Rd, Rapid City
868 Main Street

Community Hall, Nemo

2709 Lazelle Street
2275 Lazelle Street

Motorcycle Expo, Lazelle & 4"

Easyriders Saloon, Wrench Bar
Buffalo Chip
Buffalo Chip

Custer

Vet’s Club, 868 Main St. (All Welcome)
4091 Sturgis Rd., Rapid City
Deadwood Tobacco

Buffalo Chip
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GROCERY STORES

Grocery Mart 2216 Junction Ave
Lynn’s Dakota Mart 1111 Lazelle
LAUNDRY

East Main Laundry 915 Main St

Park Ave Laundry

LOST AND FOUND

2315 Park Ave

Items can be turned in or claimed at the Rally Headquarters Information Booth, 1019 Main St.

MAILING & SHIPPING NEEDS
US Postal Service
United Parcel Service
First Interstate Bank Drop Off
Johnston’s Hardware Hank Drop Off
Federal Express Drop Box

MINISTERIAL AID

Christian Motorcycle Association
Hellfighters

Dakota Baptist Convention

PARKING
Catholic Church:
Motorcycle Expo:

1049 Howard St
1401 Lazelle St

820 Kinship Rd (Next to Motorcycle Expo)

3421 Whitewood Service Rd

1200 Main St

2222 Junction

2640 Lazelle

1219 Main St 641-226-0106
717 Anna St 605-490-3654

1942 Davenport St 405-659-4633

Long Term: Inquire at Motorcycle Expo Information Booth

Fairgrounds: Ballpark Rd
First Interstate Bank: 1200 Main St
Presbyterian Church: 1319 Junction

PHARMACIES

County Drug (Inside Lynn’s Dakotamart)

Shopko Hometown Pharmacy

RIDES

8/3 HRCA Black Hills Moon Light Poker Run

8/4 SDEA Presidents Ride

8/4 FXR Motorbike Show & Ride
8/5 Sturgis Mayor’s Ride

8/5 Pearl Hoel Memorial Ride
8/5 Buffalo Chip Legends Ride
8/6 Biker Belles

8/6 Gypsy Tour

8/6 Custer Mayor’s Ride

8/6 Dakota Thunder Run

8/7 Veterans Appreciation Ride
8/7 Hoel Motor Memorial Ride
8/8 Veterans Appreciation Poker Run
8/8 Victory Owners Ride

1111 Lazelle St
2105 Lazelle St

Rice Honda Suzuki, Rapid City
1301 W Omaha, Rapid City
City Park, Sturgis

Motorcycle Expo, Sturgis
Jackpine Gypsies
Silverado-Franklin, Deadwood
Deadwood

Jackpine Gypsies

Custer VFW

Ellsworth AFB

Custer VFW

Full Throttle Saloon, Sturgis
Custer VFW

Deadwood

605-342-2242
605-224-9263
605-228-3318
605-720-0800
605-347-6022
605-347-9000
605-347-9000
605-347-6022
605-673-2244
605-385-1316
605-673-2244
605-423-4584
605-673-2244
605-342-2242
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TRANSPORTATION

Airport Express Shuttle

DaCab

DaBus

Courtesy Taxi

BH Shuttle Service

Western Transportation

Jefferson Lines

VETERINARIAN
Northern Hills Clinic
Sturgis Vet Hospital

GETTING MARRIED?

*QObtain License from Register of Deeds, 1300 Sherman St #138

800-357-9998
605-499-8589
605-347-3287
605-347-4253
605-347-1864
605-347-5066
800-451-5553

713 Anna St
2241 Vanocker Canyon Rd

*Must be 18+ with proof of ID/Age
*$40 Fee/$15 for certified copy (cash only)

*Officiator completes the bottom portion, 2 witnesses

must sign; return within 10 days
*License good for 20 days
*Return license to Register of Deeds for filing

*Must locate your own clergyman (Clerk of Courts will NOT marry couples)

WEDDING OFFICIALS
Brother Jon Swan

605-347-1926

Dale Jones and Dee Clark 605-347-3459

Ward Doering

Joan Pillen

Jennifer Johns

Jerry Dunn

Bobbi Swenson-Bella
Elizabeth Stone
Mary Maisey-Ireland
Rev. John Roll
Patann Cisar

David Boyd

Randy Swenson
Richard Hardesty
Rev. Dean Bartosh

402-968-7729
605-347-5579
605-381-6393
605-641-3534
605-430-4858
605-722-2564
605-484-8464
605-399-2543
509-665-9525
816-805-8488

thereverend775@yahoo.com

916-599-0705
414-416-2940
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